Race Date
September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Butler
Team Score (places): 38

1 1008 Holly Keefer
2 1013 Christina Monnie
3 1000 Cristina Frizzini
4 1001 Gretchen Geibel
5 1015 Alyssa Olenick
6 1022 Sasha Staugh
7 994 Breanna Christie
8 1010 Jessica Lytre
9 1028 Shannon Zangas
10 1017 Chelsea Shever
11 991 Christina Brenckle
12 995 Holly Clark
13 986 Katie Amerson
14 1007 Alexis Halings
15 1026 Laurel Wain
16 1025 Alexis Swiergol
17 1011 Marly Manual
18 1023 Amanda Steinheiser

Team - Oakland Catholic
Team Score (places): 42

661
660
656
649
657
659
663
667

Emma Paytas
Alexia Namestnick
Sophia Means
Emma Doerfler
Maria Monberg
Julie Mueller
Maddy Runco

Erin Sullivan
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Team - McDowell
Team Score (places): 69

26 Erica Larson
56 Rachel Willis
22  Judy Jennings

8 Franki Disalvo
41 Paige Russo
39 Chelsea Ptak

1 Lauren Anderson
21 Victoria Hermann
51 Amanda Vogel
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Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity

Overall
Class Place

JV 2
JV 3
JV 9
JV 10
JV 14
JV 18
JV 21
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
JV More Than
Fr 1
Fr 4
Fr 6
Fr 8
Fr 23
Jr 24
So 28
Jr More Than
Jr 5
Fr 12
Jr 16
Sr 17
So 19
Fr 20
Jr 22
So More Than
Sr More Than

1
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7

7
7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:12.3

2 21:10.5 21:10.5
5 21:28.6 42:39.1
14 22:38.0 1:05:17.2
24 22:46.4  1:28:03.6
38 22:58.2 1:51:01.9
56 23:16.1  2:14:18.0
77 23:25.3 2:37:43.4
23:345 3:01:18.0

24:30.7 3:25:48.7

24:39.1  3:50:27.9

24:42.7  4:15:10.6

24:53.4  4:40:04.1

25:27.3 5:05:31.4

25:58.4  5:31:29.9

26:03.2 5:57:33.2

26:04.0 6:23:37.2

26:19.0 6:49:56.3

27:245  7:17:20.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:18.1
1:27.5
1:35.8
1:47.7
2:05.6
2:14.8
2:24.0
3:20.2
3:28.6
3:32.2
3:42.9
4:16.8
4:47.9
4:52.7
4:53.5
5:08.5
6:14.0

Average Time: 22:13.6

1 21:09.7 21:09.7
5 21:37.0 42:46.7
11 22:19.5 1:05:06.3
19 22:31.3 1:27:37.6
42 23:30.7 1:51:08.3
66 23:50.4 2:14:58.8
94 24:23.9  2:39:22.8
24:26.4  3:03:49.2

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:27.2
1:09.7
1:21.5
2:20.9
2:40.7
3:14.2
3:16.6

Average Time: 22:50.9

5 21:57.7 21:57.7
17 22:51.6 44:49.3
33 22:59.3 1:07:48.7
50 23:04.7  1:30:53.5
69 23:20.9 1:54:14.4
89 23:23.7 2:17:38.2

111 23:30.2 2:41:08.5
23:40.1  3:04:48.6
24:.05.5 3:28:54.1

0:00.0
0:53.8
1:01.6
1:06.9
1:23.2
1:26.0
1:32.4
1:42.3
2:.07.7
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 04, 2010 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 22:50.9

10 6 Angelina Conti Jr More Than 7 24:13.0 3:53:07.2 2:15.2
11 12 Becky Duska Sr More Than 7 24:16.7  4:17:23.9 2:18.9
12 25 Amanda Krawiec Fr More Than 7 24:37.2  4:42:01.1 2:39.4
13 49 Krysten Taccone Sr More Than 7 24:46.4  5:06:47.6 2:48.6
14 23 Jessica Jung So More Than 7 24:475 5:31:35.1 2:49.7
15 46 Gina Spinelli So More Than 7 25:53.7 5:57:28.8 3:55.9
16 7  Kaitlin Daubert Fr More Than 7 25:53.9  6:23:22.7 3:56.1
17 47  Carlen Stadnik Sr More Than 7 26:05.2  6:49:28.0 4:07.4
18 37 Katie Petersen Fr More Than 7 26:16.0 7:15:44.0 4:18.2
19 29 Shannon Lee Sr More Than 7 26:16.7  7:42:00.8 4:19.0
20 50 Samantha Trapp So More Than 7 26:27.1  8:08:27.9 4:29.3
21 3 Jessica Balwick Jr More Than 7 26:29.9  8:34:57.8 4:32.1
22 11  Madison Duino Jr More Than 7 26:30.5 9:01:28.4 4:32.8
23 20 Haley Heitzenrater Jr More Than 7 26:38.5  9:28:07.0 4:40.8
24 55 Holly Wilcox Jr More Than 7 26:42.8  9:54:49.8 4:45.0
25 35 Sandy Nguyen Sr More Than 7 26:58.8 10:21:48.7 5:01.0
26 48 Emily Stefanelli Jr More Than 7 27:00.8 10:48:49.5 5:03.0
27 43  Alicia Rutkowsky So More Than 7 27:30.2 11:16:19.8 5:32.5
28 54  Alexis Wheeler Sr More Than 7 28:07.8 11:44:27.6 6:10.0
29 53 Cathy Wang Sr More Than 7 28:08.4 12:12:36.1 6:10.7
30 5 Lyndsey Carone Sr More Than 7 28:12.0 12:40:48.1 6:14.2
31 10 Allison Duino Jr More Than 7 28:15.3 13:09:03.5 6:17.6
32 28 Vanessa Latzer So More Than 7 28:16.7 13:37:20.2 6:18.9
33 52 Courtney Wadding Sr More Than 7 28:22.1 14:05:42.3 6:24.3
34 42  Kaitlyn Russo So More Than 7 28:24.0 14:34:06.4 6:26.3
35 9 Emily Dombrowski Sr More Than 7 28:25.7 15:02:32.1 6:27.9
36 32 Kate Mientkiewicz Fr More Than 7 28:33.5 15:31:05.7 6:35.7
37 15 Meghan Good Fr More Than 7 28:59.5 16:00:05.3 7:01.8
38 14 Kara Fucci So More Than 7 29:33.8 16:29:39.1 7:36.0
39 18 Kayla Guianen Jr More Than 7 29:45.2 16:59:24.4 7:47.5
40 27 Sarah Larson Jr More Than 7 30:20.9 17:29:45.3 8:23.1
41 33 Carly Mizner So More Than 7 31:03.8 18:00:49.2 9:06.0
42 2 Susan Baltes So More Than 7 31:12.0 18:32:01.2 9:14.2
43 45  Brittney Smith So More Than 7 32:14.9 19:04:16.1 10:17.1
44 40 Stephanie Ruhland So More Than 7 32:22.8 19:36:38.9 10:25.0
45 4 Alyssa Brutto So More Than 7 36:18.3 20:12:57.3 14:20.5
46 34 Kaitlyn Murphy So More Than 7 50:18.6 21:03:15.9 28:20.8

Team - Bradford Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 23:24.5
1 208 Meg Newburg Fr 7 7 22:30.7 22:30.7 0:00.0
2 209 Mackenzie Race Fr 11 18 22:51.4 45:22.2 0:20.6
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Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 04, 2010 Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bradford Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 23:24.5
3 197 Ashley Colosimo Fr 15 33 22:58.9 1.08:21.1 0:28.1
4 192 Payton Ambrose Fr 25 58 23:51.9  1:32:13.0 1:21.1
5 199 Elizabeth Coppella Fr 30 88 24:49.8 1:57:02.9 2:19.0
6 194 Melanie Bizzarro Fr 31 119 24:53.7 2:21:56.6 2:23.0
7 196 Brigid Colligan Jr 37 156 25:24.7  2:47:21.4 2:53.9
Team - General McLane Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 24:16.2
1 429  Kimberly Mulliken Fr 13 13 22:55.4 22:55.4 0:00.0
2 423  Ansley Kelly Jr 27 40 24:00.5 46:55.9 1:05.1
3 442 Jackie White Jr 29 69 24:28.6  1:11:24.6 1:33.2
4 439 Cassie Tarbell Fr 32 101 24:55.9 1:36:20.6 2:00.5
5 441 Clara Tshudy Jr 33 134 25:00.8 2:01:21.4 2:05.3
6 432 Julie Pietras Fr 38 172 26:31.4  2:27:52.9 3:36.0
7 431 Ursula Parlin Sr 40 212 28:41.0 2:56:33.9 5:45.6
8 424  Lindsay Kightlinger Jr More Than 7 30:28.3  3:27:02.2 7:32.9
9 421 Delaney Jonoski Sr More Than 7 32:34.7  3:59:37.0 9:39.3

10 443 Valentina Jr More Than 7 33:50.8 4:33:27.8 10:55.4

Team - Fort Leboeuf Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 170 Average Time: 25:22.6
1 374 Lindy Colvin Sr 26 26 24:00.0 24:00.0 0:00.0
2 372 Katlyn Blackmon Jr 34 60 25:08.9 49:08.9 1:08.8
3 380 Kristen Mueller Sr 35 95 25:19.6 1:14:28.6 1:19.5
4 386 Leann Smith Jr 36 131 25:21.8  1:39:50.4 1:21.7
5 384 Tessa Skurka Jr 39 170 27:.02.7 2:06:53.1 3:02.6
6 383 Megan Peters Sr 41 211 29:125  2:36:05.6 5:12.4
Team - Allderdice Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 144  Sydney Dietrick Jr Less Than 5 22:49.5 22:49.5 0:00.0
2 152 Vaughan Skinker Jr Less Than 5 24:08.0 46:57.5 1:18.4
Team - Central Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 238 Markie Greenawalt Fr Less Than 5 26:55.5 26:55.5 0:00.0
2 235 Tiffany Barker So Less Than 5 29:09.0 56:04.6 2:13.4
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Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 04, 2010 Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Corry Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 271 Taylor Blanton Fr Less Than 5 23:55.4 23:55.4 0:00.0
2 274  Gracie Gernovich Fr Less Than 5 24:55.2 48:50.6 0:59.8
3 273 Laura Curtis Jr Less Than 5 25:10.8 1:14:01.5 1:15.4
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 482 Kymberly Drapcho Fr Less Than 5 26:55.2 26:55.2 0:00.0
2 490 Mary Pristello Jr Less Than 5 30:00.0 56:55.3 3:04.8
3 485  Brittany Hunter So Less Than 5 30:47.9 1:27:43.2 3:52.6
Team - Mercyhurst Prep Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 582 Alyssa Robbins Jr Less Than 5 22:56.1 22:56.1 0:00.0
2 580 Nina Halupcznski Jr Less Than 5 23:53.4 46:49.5 0:57.3
3 579 Libby Clark Jr Less Than 5 24:52.5 1:11:42.1 1:56.4
4 588 Kaitlyn Zapolski So Less Than 5 30:01.7  1:41:43.8 7:05.6
Team - Union City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 857 Sadie Brumagin Fr Less Than 5 33:54.1 33:54.1 0:00.0
Team - Villa Maria Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 891 Mary Wilcox Sr Less Than 5 26:25.9 26:25.9 0:00.0
2 887 Becky Patterson Fr Less Than 5 27:19.1 53:45.0 0:53.1
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 937 Tori Alekson SO Less Than 5 27:17.9 27:17.9 0:00.0
2 939 Rebecca Lindstrom SR Less Than 5 29:24.5 56:42.4 2:06.5
3 938 Samantha Tome FR Less Than 5 29:30.6  1:26:13.1 2:12.7
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